
Sr.No. Commitee Name Members Name Email ID Phone No.
B.Tech – Prof. Gunvant Solanki gunvant.solanki@utu.ac.in 8866813413

M.Tech (S.E) – Prof. Palak Trivedi palak.trivedi@utu.ac.in 9913157714
M.Tech (SMFE) – Prof. Grishma Thaker grishma.salvi@utu.ac.in 9879200083

M.Tech (EE) – Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434

Prof. Grishma Thaker grishma.salvi@utu.ac.in 9879200083
Prof. Vaibhav Pawar vaibhav.pawar@utu.ac.in 9408629954

Prof. Mehul Patel mehul.patel@utu.ac.in 9723103888

3 Time table coordinator Prof. Yati Tank yati.tank@utu.ac.in 8980880111
4 Website coordinator Prof. Maulik Kakdiya maulik.kakadiya@utu.ac.in 7285858569
5 Library coordinator Prof. Maulik Kakdiya maulik.kakadiya@utu.ac.in 7285858569

Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434
Prof. Palak Trivedi palak.trivedi@utu.ac.in 9913157714

7 Teaching Scheme & Syllabus coordinator

Prof. Grishma Thaker grishma.salvi@utu.ac.in 9879200083
Prof. Gunvant Solanki gunvant.solanki@utu.ac.in 8866813413

M.Tech (S.E) Prof. Palak Trivedi palak.trivedi@utu.ac.in 9913157714
M.Tech (EE) Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434

M.Tech (SMFE) Prof. Grishma Thaker grishma.salvi@utu.ac.in 9879200083
8 Project coordinators (B.Tech) Prof. Mehul Patel mehul.patel@utu.ac.in 9723103888

Prof. Gunvant Solanki gunvant.solanki@utu.ac.in 8866813413

Summer Internship Coordinator Prof. Mehul Patel mehul.patel@utu.ac.in 9723103888
Prof. Gunvant Solanki gunvant.solanki@utu.ac.in 8866813413

9
Seminar/Mini Project coordinators and 

Dissertation Coordinator

M.Tech (S.E) - Dissertation & Seminar Prof. Palak Trivedi palak.trivedi@utu.ac.in 9913157714

M.Tech (S.E) – Mini Project Prof. Palak Trivedi palak.trivedi@utu.ac.in 9913157714

M.Tech (SMFE) – Dissertation & Seminar Prof. Gunvant Solanki gunvant.solanki@utu.ac.in 8866813413

M.Tech (S.M.F.E.) – Mini Project Prof. Grishma Thaker grishma.salvi@utu.ac.in 9879200083

M.Tech (EE) – Dissertation & Seminar Prof. Manoj J. Gundalia manoj.gundalia@utu.ac.in 9909461142

M.Tech (EE) – Mini Project Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434

10 Unit & Mid Semester Result Analysis Prof. Grishma Thaker grishma.salvi@utu.ac.in 9879200083

Prof. Mehul Patel mehul.patel@utu.ac.in 9723103888

11
University Result analysis coordinator - 

B.Tech,M.Tech
Prof. Yati Tank yati.tank@utu.ac.in 8980880111

12 Field visit / Industrial visit coordinator Prof. Vaibhav Pawar vaibhav.pawar@utu.ac.in 9408629954

13 Lab & Lesson planning coordinator
B.Tech Prof. Palak Trivedi palak.trivedi@utu.ac.in 9913157714

M.Tech (S.E) Prof. Palak Trivedi palak.trivedi@utu.ac.in 9913157714
M.Tech (SMFE) Prof. Vaibhav Pawar vaibhav.pawar@utu.ac.in 9408629954

M.Tech (EE) Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434

14 SIS coordinator Prof. Palak Trivedi palak.trivedi@utu.ac.in 9913157714

15 Sports coordinator Prof Maulik Kakadiya maulik.kakadiya@utu.ac.in 7285858569
16 Women Cell Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434

17
News Letter & Annual Report & Data 

Collection
Prof. Mehul Patel mehul.patel@utu.ac.in 9723103888

Unit & Midsem Exam coordinator2

B.Tech

Cultural Activity6
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18 Student Feed Back Prof Maulik Kakadiya maulik.kakadiya@utu.ac.in 7285858569
19 Sexual Harassment Prof. Helly Mehta helly.mehta@utu.ac.in 8155856434
20 STTP/Workshop/Seminar Prof. Vaibhav Pawar vaibhav.pawar@utu.ac.in 9408629954
21 Academic Development Cell Prof. Mehul Patel mehul.patel@utu.ac.in 9723103888

22 Alumni Committee Prof. Maulik Kakdiya maulik.kakadiya@utu.ac.in 7285858569

23 R & D / Consultancy Committee Prof. Vaibhav Pawar vaibhav.pawar@utu.ac.in 9408629954

24 International Students Collaboration Cell Prof. Grishma Thaker grishma.salvi@utu.ac.in 9879200083

25

26
Social Media 

Committee/Banner/Advertisement
Prof. Yati Tank yati.tank@utu.ac.in 8980880111

27 MOM Committee Prof. Yati Tank yati.tank@utu.ac.in 8980880111

28 Lect/Lab monitoring Committee Prof. Manoj J. Gundalia manoj.gundalia@utu.ac.in 9909461142
29 Training and Placement Cell Prof. Maulik Kakdiya maulik.kakadiya@utu.ac.in 7285858569


